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Name: 	 Diane Harper 
Title: 	 Regional Security and Peacekeeping Division 
Organization: 	Department of Foreign Affairs and International Trade 
Country: 	Canada 
Telephone: 	(613) 992-3795 
e-mail: 	 diane.harper@dfait-maeci.gc.ca  

Name: 	 Yannick Hingorani 
Title: 	 Programme Advisor 
Organization: 	Canadian International Development Agency 
Country: 	Canada 
Telephone: 	(819) 994-3981 
e-mail: 	 yannick_hingorani@acdi-cida.gc.ca  

Name: 	 Captain Jorge Holub 
Title: 	 Foreign Mission Department 
Organization: 	Gendarmeria Nacional Argentina 
Country: 	Argentina 
Telephone: 	4310 2747/2728 
e-mail: 	 ejholub@volmall.com  

Name: 	 Ann Howarth 
Title: 	 Director 
Organization: 	Centre for Peace Action and Migration Research, Carleton 

University 
Country: 	Canada 
Telephone: 	(613)248-8332 or 520-2717 
E-mail: 	 inovasol@sprint.ca , or, ahowarth@ccs.carleton.ca  

Name: 	 Valerie Keyes 
Title: 	 Section Head, Humanitarian Assistance Policy 
Organization: 	Department of National Defence 
Country: 	Canada 
Telephone: 	996-1741 
e-mail: 	 v.keyes@ibsc-debbs-ndhq-dnd.ca  

Name: 	 Judith Kumin 
Title: 	 Representative in Canada 
Organization: 	UNHCR 
Country: 	 Canada 
Telephone: 	(613)232-0909 
e-mail: 	 kumin@unhcr.ch  


